Leavenworth: Oktoberfest -
Saturday, Oct. 19, register by Thursday, Oct. 17 -
myFFR #5419292B '
The next best thing to being in Munich, Germany - live
entertainment, German food, arts and crafts, and the traditional
Bavarian, “Tapping of the Keg".

Cost: $46

Woodburn, OR: Ovutlet Christmas Shopping
Saturday, Nov. 16, register by Thursday, Nov. 14
myFFR #54193208

Get a great head start to your Christmas shopping, TAX-FREE, with
more than 114 famous brand stores and services offering savings up
to 65% off.

Cost: $49

Leavenworth: Christkindimarkt

Saturday, Nov. 30, register by Wednesday, Nov. 27
myFFR #5419334B

Featuring a unique variety of handcrafted, specialty items,
wood-crafted items from Germany, knit, crocheted and fleece
apparel, along with many other unique items. Enjoy bakery:
delicacies, warm roasted nuts, Bavarian sausages and more:
Cost: $46

Leavenworth: Lighting Festival

Saturday, Dec. 7, register by Thursday, Dec. 5

myFFR #5419341B

Saturday, Dec. 14, register by Thursday, Dec. 11
myFFR #5419348B

Enjoy the magic of the season at the Bavarian Winter Wonderland
of Leavenworth for the Annual Lighting Festival. Enjoy chestnuts,
carols, Rudolph, Nutcrackers and Scrooge roaming through town.
When the dusk falls, the counidown begins for the magnificent
lighting of the trees and town buildings.

Cost: $69 adults | $64 ages 10 and younger

Portland, OR: The Grotto’s Festival of Lights
Saturday, Dec. 2], register by Thursday, Dec. 19

myFFR #5419355B

This event is the largest Christmas choral festival in the world. Enjoy
live concerts, family entertainment, including outdoor caroling,
puppet shows and a live petfing zoo.

Cost: $79 adults | $73 ages 3-12 | $47 ages 2 &
younger, includes transportation and dinner
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